JTC Racing Proofing for May 2021 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes
Visit our website for full information on JTC Racing. JTC Racing website

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Each Way 31st 17:37 Windsor |Ermyns Percy 67.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 172.05
Single 31st 17:15 Redcar |Just Hiss 17.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 175.05
Single 31st 14:55 Redcar |Emporium 17.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 178.05
Flame
Single 30th 17:20 Fontwell |Lapford Lad 13.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 181.05
Each Way 30th 15:07 Kelso lolani 21.00 3.00 Win 3 4.50 184.05
Single 30th 14:32 Kelso Louis' Vac 11.00 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 179.55
Pouch
Single 29th 17:00 Chester |Contact 13.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 182.55
Single 29th 16:05 Haydock |Sir Benedict 15.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 185.55
Single 29th 15:40 Catterick |Desert Dream 15.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 188.55
Single 28th 19:55 Haydock |Society Queen 8.50 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 191.55
Single 28th 16:45 Dalanijujo 7.00 3.00 Win 1 18.00 194.55
'Yarmouth
Each Way 28th 15:05 Sassy Go 251.00 3.00 Loss 9 -3.00 176.55
'Yarmouth Lucky
Each Way 27th 20:00 Sandown|Sword Beach 17.00 3.00 Win 2 3.30 179.55
Each Way 27th 17:30 Carlisle [Betty Brown 81.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 176.25
Single 27th 16:05 Ripon My Best Friend 51.00 3.00 Loss 8 -3.00 179.25
Each Way 26th 20:20 Aussie Breeze 67.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 182.25
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 26th 19:20 Annie Rose 9.00 3.00 Loss 10 -3.00 185.25
Wolverhampto
n
Single 26th 17:50 Sir Rodneyredb 7.50 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 188.25
\Wolverhampto [lood
n
Single 25th 19:35 Lingfield |Stay Smart 23.00 3.00 Loss 8 -3.00 191.25
Each Way 25th 18:35 Lingfield [Followthefootst 41.00 3.00 Loss 11 -3.00 194.25
eps
Each Way 25th 18:25 Mr Coco Bean 21.00 3.00 Loss 11 -3.00 197.25
Newcastle
Single 24th 20:15 Windsor |[Sandyman 6.00 3.00 Race - 0.00 200.25
Cancelled
Single 24th 18:45 Windsor |Shanghai Rock 9.00 3.00 Race - 0.00 200.25
Cancelled
Each Way 24th 14:00 Thawry 29.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 200.25
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 23rd 17:20 Billy's Angel 15.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 203.25
Fakenham
Single 23rd 17:10 Lady Isabel 9.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 206.25
Nottingham
Single 22nd 17:25 York Right Action 15.00 3.00 Loss 10 -3.00 209.25
Single 22nd 16:35 Artemis Sky 34.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 212.25
Goodwood
Single 22nd 15:35 Haydock [Mujbar 8.50 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 215.25
Single 21st 20:50 Catterick |Wade's Magic 7.50 3.00 Win 1 17.55 218.25
Single 21st 19:50 Catterick |JAbel Handy 26.00 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 200.7
Single 21st 14:15 Ad Infinitum 26.00 3.00 Win 1 75.00 203.7
Goodwood
Single 20th 20:10 Something 10.00 3.00 NR - 0.00 128.7
Chelmsford Lucky
City
Each Way 20th 18:10 Casina di Notte 23.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 128.7
Chelmsford

City



https://hop.betfan.com/10000/view/4523
https://hop.betfan.com/10000/view/4523

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Each Way 20th 16:55 Lingfield |Monsieur Patat 15.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 131.7
Each Way 20th 16:10 Tathmeen 19.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 134.7
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 19th 20:35 Kempton |[Hammy End 10.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 137.7
Single 19th 20:05 Kempton |Caspian Queen 9.00 3.00 Win 1 24.00 140.7
Single 19th 18:00 Kempton |Old News 15.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 116.7
Single 18th 15:40 Blausee 9.00 3.00 Loss 12 -3.00 119.7
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 18th 15:30 Endlessly 13.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 122.7
Nottingham
Single 18th 14:55 Myristica 7.00 3.00 Win 1 18.00 125.7
Nottingham
Each Way 17th 20:05 Leicester|Lockdown 29.00 3.00 Loss 13 -3.00 107.7
Dream
Single 17th 19:35 Leicester|Chalk Stream 8.00 3.00 Win 1 21.00 110.7
Single 17th 16:15 Redcar |Army Of India 7.00 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 89.7
Single 16th 17:05 Ripon Bellevarde 7.50 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 92.7
Single 16th 15:35 Ripon  |Waarif 26.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 95.7
Single 15th 20:35 Little India 12.00 3.00 Loss 11 -3.00 98.7
Doncaster
Each Way 15th 16:25 Moonlit Night 51.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 101.7
Newmarket
Single 15th 16:10 Newbury |A'shaari 10.00 3.00 Loss 8 -3.00 104.7
Single 15th 15:00 Newbury |Dubawi Sands 10.00 3.00 Loss 9 -3.00 107.7
Single 14th 20:50 Hamilton [Hard Solution 34.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 110.7
Each Way 14th 16:50 York Intello Boy 51.00 3.00 Loss 10 -3.00 113.7
Single 14th 15:55 Newbury |[Navegaon 15.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 116.7
Gate
Each Way 14th 14:40 York Pivoine 29.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 119.7
Each Way 13th 19:50 Easy Equation 23.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 122.7
Newmarket
Each Way 13th 14:40 York Firmament 41.00 3.00 Loss 14 -3.00 125.7
Single 13th 14:25 Salisbury|Knight Salute 15.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 128.7
Single 13th 13:40 York Copper Knight 8.50 3.00 Win 1 22.50 131.7
Single 12th 19:50 Bath Aletoile 12.00 3.00 Loss 12 -3.00 109.2
Each Way 12th 19:20 Bath Nayon 51.00 3.00 Loss 11 -3.00 112.2
Single 12th 17:20 Bath Twice As Likely 15.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 115.2
Single 12th 14:10 York Gulliver 9.50 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 118.2
Single 11th 18:50 Deputy 9.50 3.00 Race - 0.00 121.2
\Wetherby Cancelled
Single 11th 18:20 Firewater 7.00 3.00 Race - 0.00 121.2
\Wetherby Cancelled
Single 11th 14:45 Beverley |East Street 8.00 3.00 Loss 8 -3.00 121.2
Revue
Each Way 10th 17:15 Lingfield |Alchemystique 51.00 3.00 Win 1 90.00 124.2
Single 10th 17:00 Catterick |King Of Tonga 6.50 3.00 NR - 0.00 34.2
Single 10th 16:30 Catterick |Bollin Neil 13.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 34.2
Single 10th 15:25 Catterick |Canford's Joy 12.00 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 37.2
Each Way 9th 15:45 Only Sky 67.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 40.2
Leopardstown
Each Way 8th 16:50 Ascot Spanish Star 26.00 3.00 Win 3 4.20 43.2
Single 8th 15:40 Ascot Symbolize 15.00 3.00 Loss 11 -3.00 39
Each Way 8th 15:10 Haydock |Thistimenextye 34.00 3.00 Loss 14 -3.00 42
ar
Single 7th 18:30 Myristica 34.00 3.00 Loss 9 -3.00 45
Nottingham
Single 7th 15:30 Ascot  |Stone Circle 26.00 3.00 Loss 15 -3.00 48
Single 7th 14:45 Chester |Nate The Great 11.00 3.00 Loss 10 -3.00 51
Single 6th 15:45 Chester |First 7.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 54
Impression
Single 6th 14:45 Chester |Buxted Too 6.50 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 57
Single 6th 14:15 Chester |El Drama 13.00 3.00 Win 1 36.00 60
Single 5th 18:40 Kempton |Right Action 19.00 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 24
Single 5th 15:45 Chester |Good Listener 7.50 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 27
Single 5th 14:15 Chester |Nicest 10.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 30




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

Single 4th 18:00 Rainbow's Gift 12.00 3.00 Loss 10 -3.00 33
\Wolverhampto
n
Each Way 4th 14:00 Lingfield |Giovanni 151.00 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 36
Tiepolo
Single 4th 12:30 Lingfield |Kondratiev 12.00 3.00 Win 1 33.00 39
Wave
Each Way 3rd 17:15 Beverley |Havana Party 81.00 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 6
Single 3rd 16:31 Bath Bullet Tooth 9.50 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 9
Tony
Each Way 3rd 14:56 Beverley |Lincoln Red 51.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 12
Single 2nd 17:20 Mere Green 15.00 3.00 NR - 0.00 15
Newmarket
Single 2nd 15:40 Mother Earth 11.00 3.00 Win 1 30.00 15
Newmarket
Single 2nd 14:40 Hamilton |Alright 6.50 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 -15
Sunshine
Single 1st 18:35 Magical Spirit 12.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 -12
Doncaster
Single 1st 17:00 Blackheath 9.50 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 -9
Doncaster
Each Way 1st 15:50 Thirsk  |Flavius Titus 41.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 -6
Single 1st 15:40 Chindit 17.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 -3
Newmarket

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY

¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions

¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
© Copyright Betfan Ltd 2025
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